
1 

 

BID RESULTS
Bid #: 2022-29 

Bid Name: B7&9 Masonry Repair 

Opening Date & Time: 2/16/2022 @ 1:00 PM 

# of Bids Received: 6

 

ONLINE SUBMITTAL 
 

Name: Lisa Thompson      Company: STCC        

 

Name: __        Company:         

   

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

Contractor Amount of Bid 
Bid Security 

Check 

or  Bond 

Bid Form 

signed 

Date & Time 

Received 

Addendum 

Acknwlgd. 
References 

Kenney Masonry, LLC $ 30,730.00 NA Yes 
2/16/22 @ 

8:54 am 
Yes Yes 

Champlain Masonry, Inc. $ 24,995.00 NA Yes 
2/16/22 @ 

9:08 am 
Yes  Yes 

Kronenberger & Sons 

Restoration, Inc. 
$ 32,000.00 NA Yes 

2/16/22 @ 

9:14 am 
Yes Yes 

JJS Universal 

Construction Co. 
$ 13,870.00 NA Yes 

2/16/22 @ 

10:41 am 
Yes Yes 

Armani Restoration $ 34,600.00 NA Yes 
2/16/22 @ 

10:55 am 
Yes Yes 

Baker Mason Contractor, 

Inc. 
$ 15,800.00 NA Yes 

2/16/22 @ 

12:34 pm 
Yes Yes 

 $      

 $      


